City of Bellaire

Solid Waste & Recycling Collection Schedule—2017
Section “E”

BELLAIRE BLVD

Collection Schedules

Solid Waste Monday & Thursday For heavy trash items, please call or email us. If possible, we will
schedule a day/time to attempt to accommodate your request.
Recycling Friday
L
Limbs & Brush Tuesday
SS

Holiday

City office Closed for
New Years day on

MLK, Jr. Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

City Offices Closed for

Vetrans Day on

Thanksgiving Day

Thanksgiving Day After

City Office Closed for
Christmas Eve on

City Office Closed for
Christmas Day on

Date

2017 Holiday Schedule

Service Affected | Rescheduled Day

Mon, Jan 2, 2017

Solid Waste Day 1

Tues, Jan 3, 2017

Mon, Jan 16, 2017

Solid Waste Day 1

Tues, Jan 17, 2017

Mon, May 29, 2017

Solid Waste Day 1

Tues, May 30, 2017

Tues, July 4

Limbs & Brush

Thurs, July 6, 2017

Mon, Sept 4, 2017

Solid Waste Day 1

Tues, Sept 5, 2017

Fri, Nov 10, 2017

Recycling

Wed, Nov 8, 2017

Thurs, Nov 23, 2017

Solid Waste Day 2

Next Scheduled Day

Fri, Nov 24, 2017

Recycling

Tues, Nov 21, 2017

Fri, Dec 22, 2017

Recycling

Wed, Dec 20, 2017

Mon, Dec 25, 2017

Solid Waste Day 1

Tues, Dec 26, 2017
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For information on your rescheduled collection days please contact the City at:

Phone: 713-662-8170 e Email: pw@bellairetx.gov ® Web: bellairetx.gov/SWCollection




